FREE RESOURCES FOR UM STUDENTS

Topic

Academic Support,

Advising Questions, and
Success Coaching

Access, Accommodations, and
Compliance

Campus Employment

Counseling, Personal Issues, and
Food & Financial Assistance

Report Concerning Issues
(affecting the well-being of
students or the safety of campus)

Financial Aid

Gender and Sexuality Alliance
Health and Medical Care

Housing & Residence Life

Library Research

Major Choice,
Career Guidance, and Job Market

Registration, Transcripts,
Transfer Credit, and Withdrawals

Sexual Misconduct (Title IX)

Student Conduct
Student Account and
Billing Questions

TRIO Student Support Services
(Eligibility Requirements)

Tutoring Assistance

UM Email, ID Cards, and
Passwords

Veteran & Military Affairs

AL Gl Dependent Scholarship &
AL National Guard Educational
Assistance Program

Writing Support

Other

Contact/Email
Ms. Randi Tubbs
Ms. Elisabeth Ownbey

Dr. Tomeiko Scott

Ms. Shelley Bowles-Salmon

Mr. Josh Miller
Ms. Adrianna English

UMCares

Ms. Kim Miller

Ms. Bree Roberts

Health Services

Mr. John Denson

Ms. Anna Mary Williford

Career Development
Center

Ms. Amanda Fox

Dr. Tomeiko Scott,
Title IX Coordinator

Mr. Alex Maxwell

Office of Student Accounts

Dr. Portia Stallworth

FSC Tutorin
Ms. Rachel Strain

Solution Center

Veteran Center

Ms. Jasmine Smith

Dr. Cynthia Mwenja

Dr. Tammi Dahle

Phone
205-665-6450
205-665-6451

205-665-6250

205-665-6168

205-665-6245

205-665-6050

205-665-6293
205-665-6275

205-665-6235

205-665-6100

205-665-6262

205-665-6040

205-665-6250

205-665-6020

205-665-6065

205-665-6094

205-665-6113

205-665-6512

205-665-6472

205-665-6088

205-476-2042

205-665-6020

Office/Location

Falcon Success Center,
Lower Level, Carmichael Library

Office of Access and Compliance,

Main Hall B60

Student Employment, Will Lyman House
Search Available On-Campus Jobs

Counseling Services,

The Grainger Family Center for
Personal Development,

Puryear House

UMCares & Maxient Reporting

Student Aid, Palmer Hall

Spectrum
Health Services, East Main Hall

Housing & Residence Life,
Main Hall 105

Carmichael Library

Career Dev Center,

Farmer Hall, 2" Floor
Registrar's Office,
Palmer Hall, 2" Floor

Title IX and Sexual Misconduct

Office of Student Conduct,
Main Hall B55

Office of Student Accounts,
Palmer Hall, 29 Floor

TRIO Student Support Services,
Main Hall B46

Falcon Success Center,
Lower Level, Carmichael Library

Solution Center,
Morgan Hall, Room 108

Veteran and Military Affairs, GLOCO

Student Aid, Palmer Hall

Harbert Writing Center,
Online at
montevallo.mywconline.com

Student Affairs,
Main Hall B55
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