

FREE RESOURCES FOR UM STUDENTS

Topic	Contact/Email	Phone	Office/Location
Academic Support, Advising Questions, and Success Coaching	Ms. Randi Tubbs Ms. Elisabeth Ownbey	205-665-6450 205-665-6451	Falcon Success Center , Lower Level, Carmichael Library
Access, Accommodations, and Compliance	Dr. Tomeiko Scott	205-665-6250	Office of Access and Compliance , Main Hall B60
Campus Employment	Ms. Shelley Bowles-Salmon	205-665-6168	Student Employment , Will Lyman House Search Available On-Campus Jobs
Counseling, Personal Issues, and Food & Financial Assistance Report Concerning Issues (affecting the well-being of students or the safety of campus)	Mr. Josh Miller Ms. Adrianna English UMCares	205-665-6245	Counseling Services , The Grainger Family Center for Personal Development, Puryear House UMCares & Maxient Reporting
Financial Aid	Ms. Kim Miller	205-665-6050	Student Aid , Palmer Hall
Gender and Sexuality Alliance	Ms. Bree Roberts	205-665-6293	Spectrum
Health and Medical Care	Health Services	205-665-6275	Health Services , East Main Hall
Housing & Residence Life	Mr. John Denson	205-665-6235	Housing & Residence Life , Main Hall 105
Library Research	Ms. Anna Mary Williford	205-665-6100	Carmichael Library
Major Choice, Career Guidance, and Job Market	Career Development Center	205-665-6262	Career Dev Center , Farmer Hall, 2 nd Floor
Registration, Transcripts, Transfer Credit, and Withdrawals	Ms. Amanda Fox	205-665-6040	Registrar's Office , Palmer Hall, 2 nd Floor
Sexual Misconduct (Title IX)	Dr. Tomeiko Scott , Title IX Coordinator	205-665-6250	Title IX and Sexual Misconduct
Student Conduct	Mr. Alex Maxwell	205-665-6020	Office of Student Conduct , Main Hall B55
Student Account and Billing Questions	Office of Student Accounts	205-665-6065	Office of Student Accounts , Palmer Hall, 2 nd Floor
TRIO Student Support Services (Eligibility Requirements)	Dr. Portia Stallworth	205-665-6094	TRIO Student Support Services , Main Hall B46
Tutoring Assistance	FSC Tutoring Ms. Rachel Strain	205-665-6113	Falcon Success Center , Lower Level, Carmichael Library
UM Email, ID Cards, and Passwords	Solution Center	205-665-6512	Solution Center , Morgan Hall, Room 108
Veteran & Military Affairs AL GI Dependent Scholarship & AL National Guard Educational Assistance Program	Veteran Center Ms. Jasmine Smith	205-665-6472 205-665-6088	Veteran and Military Affairs , GLOCO Student Aid , Palmer Hall
Writing Support	Dr. Cynthia Mwenja	205-476-2042	Harbert Writing Center , Online at montevallo.mywconline.com
Other	Dr. Tammi Dahle	205-665-6020	Student Affairs , Main Hall B55